
8

7

5
1

3

4
2

6

8

3
5

8

6

2

Mineral

Grant

Hampshire

Hardy

Morgan

Berkeley

Jefferson
#14

#14 #15

#14

#14

#14

#14#14
#14

#14

#15

#15

#15
Frederick

Clarke

Shenandoah

Warren

Page

Fauquier

Loudoun

Prince 
Fairfax

Arlington

#14

#56

#55
#53

#51

#60

#60

#50

#52
#54

#80

#90

#90

#70

#37

#34

#31

#22

#33

#32

#21

#12

#10

#11

Allegany Washington

Frederick

Montgomery

Prince
George’s

Charles

Calvert

St. Mary’s

William

9

7
6

8

4

2

1

#40

District of 
Columbia

#42

7

1

Camp Aquasco

Camp Brighton Woods

Camp Coles Trip

Camp Crowell

Camp May Flather

Camp Potomac Woods

Camp Winona

Camp White Rock8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Council Campsites

Main Office

Girl Scout Archives and 
History Program Center

Kingstowne Office 

Martinsburg Office 

Brandywine Office 

Manassas Office 

Germantown Office 

Equipment Center

Girl Scout Archives Center 
Winchester, VA

Association

5

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

#

Offices/Satellite Offices

District of Columbia Virginia Maryland West Virginia




